
1. Unisex Tee $15
60/40 Cotton/Poly 100% Cotton 100% Cotton 50/50 Cotton/Poly

Hook and Loop Closure50/50 Cotton/Poly

1. Unisex Tee (NL6210)

2. Ladies Tee $14

2. Ladies Tee (LPC54V)

Total Order:

ITEM XSCost

$15

$14

$8

$21

$30

$20

$26

SMALL MED LARGE XL 2XL 3XL 4XL O/S $ TOTAL

3. Youth Tee $8

3. Youth Tee (64000B)

4. Youth Hoodie $21

4. Youth Hoodie (P470)

5. Unisex 1/4 Zip $30

5. Unisex 1/4 Zip (995M)

6. Dry Zone Cap $20

6. Dry Zone Cap (C838)

7. Recycled Cuff Beanie $26
100% Recycled Poly

7. Recycled Cuff Beanie (NE907)

SchoolMeadow View
- Return order form no later than October 27th -

- Please include payment with your order -
- Checks made payable to Meadow View PTO -

Student Last Name:Student First Name:

Parent’s Phone:

Checks made payable to Meadow View PTO

Teacher:

Payment Method:

Cash Check


