MEADOW VIEW SCHOOL											
 Return order form no later than October 27th - Please include payment with your order - Checks made payable to Meadow View PTO - 											
1. Unisex Tee \$15 2 60/40 Cotton/Poly	2. Ladies Tee \$14 100% Cotton			3	3. Youth Tee \$8 100% Cotton			4. Youth Hoodie \$21 50/50 Cotton/Poly			
MEADOW VIEW SCHOOL											
5. Unisex 1/4 Zip \$30 50/50 Cotton/Poly6. Dry Zone Cap \$20 Hook and Loop Closure7. Recycled Cuff Beanie \$26 100% Recycled Poly											
ITEM	Cost	XS	SMALL	MED	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	O/S	\$ TOTAL
1. Unisex Tee (NL6210)	\$15										
2. Ladies Tee (LPC54V)	\$14										
3. Youth Tee (64000B)	\$8									-	
4. Youth Hoodie (P470)	\$21								_		
5. Unisex 1/4 Zip (995M)	\$30]		
6. Dry Zone Cap (C838)	\$20										
7. Recycled Cuff Beanie (NE907)	\$26										
									Total	Order:	
Student First Name: Student Last Name:											
Teacher: Parent's Phone:											
Payment Method: Cash Checks made payable to Meadow View PTO											